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Medium sized linear bearing flange
LMH-E-UD series-LMH20UU-E-UD

goog:

Fixing hole(x2)

LNH.UUE4D
fiorless. f6or more

LML UU£UD

Synthetic resin
retainer[]

Main dimensions and
tolerances (mm)O

drO
toleranced

DO
toleranceld

Ld
toleranceld

Main dimensions and
tolerances (mm)
flange

10
Dfd
wll
td
Al
FO
X
YO
Z[
Eccentricity (um)[

Vertical difference
(um)O

Rated loadO
C(N)O
Co(N)O

g

LMH20UU-
E-UD

20

0~-12

32

0~-25

65

300~-300

54

38

36

24

5.5

5.1

20

20

1550

2065

219
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